
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

A B C D E F

Weight Total for Category Maximum
1 Number of Jobs 2  Up to 200 x 2 400
2 % of Jobs Above the median wage

At or below 1 X Total for #1 400
10% Above 3 X Total for #1 1200
20 % Above 4 X Total for #1 1600

3 Capital Investment
$1,000,000 or Less 1  1 point per $100k 10
$1,000,000 - less than $3,000,000 2  1 point per $100k 30
$3,000,000 - less than $5,000,000 3  1 point per $100k 50
$5,000,000 - less than $10,000,000 4  1 point per $100k 100
$10,000,000 or above 5  1 point per $100k 1000

4 Land Requirement / Building Footprint
50,000                                                                       1  10 points per 10,000 Sq Ft

100,000                                                                     2
150,000                                                                     3
200,000                                                                     4

5 Expansion Potential 2 % of original investment
6 Excess Water or Sewer -1
7 Negative Impact on transportation -1
8 Targeted Industry 2

Project Total

Claw back Requirements start if 80% of target jobs not met within 5 years on a sliding scale

Incentives

Land
Infrastructure Assistance
Training
Cash Incentives
Tax Abatements

Scoring Requirements

Points Per $5,000 reduction in land per acre 500
Points for Cash 2500
Points for Tax Abatement
5 year 50% 1000
7 year 100 & 50% 1500
10 year 100, 50, & 20% 2000
Minimum score for Training or Infrastructure ?
Points at which a project is rejected 499

Incentive Matrix


	Sheet1

