	Number of Jobs	Incentive N Weight				
3 1 4 2		Weight				
4 2		Weight Total for Category Maximum				
		2	Up to 200 x 2	400		
5	2 % of Jobs Above the median wage					
	At or below	1	X Total for #1	400		
6	10% Above	3	X Total for #1	1200		
7	20 % Above	4	X Total for #1	1600		
8 3	Capital Investment					
9	\$1,000,000 or Less	1	1 point per \$100k	10		
10	\$1,000,000 - less than \$3,000,000		1 point per \$100k	30		
11	\$3,000,000 - less than \$5,000,000	3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	50		
12	\$5,000,000 - less than \$10,000,000	4	1 point per \$100k	100		
13	\$10,000,000 or above		1 point per \$100k	1000		
-	Land Requirement / Building Footprin		_ perior per 4_0000			
15	, ,		10 points per 10,000 Sq Ft			
16		100,000 2	1 12 /			
17		150,000 3				
18		200,000 4				
-	Expansion Potential	•	% of original investment			
-	Excess Water or Sewer	-1	,, e e. e. g			
	Negative Impact on transportation	-1				
-	B Targeted Industry	2				
23		ect Total				
24	•					
25						
26						
27	Claw back Requirements start if 80% of	f target jobs not me	et within 5 years on a sliding s	cale		
28		0,	,			
29	Incentives					
30						
31	Land					
32	Infrastructure Assistance					
33	Training					
34	Cash Incentives					
35	Tax Abatements					
36						
37	Scoring Requirements					
38						
39	Points Per \$5,000 reduction in land per	acre 500				
40	Points for Cash	2500				
41	Points for Tax Abatement					
42	5 year 50%	1000				
43	7 year 100 & 50%	1500				
44	10 year 100, 50, & 20%	2000				
45	Minimum score for Training or Infrastr					
46	Points at which a project is rejected	499				